Radiogram No. 7052u
Relocation of Seat Liners, USOS Egress

GMT
09:45-09:50
09:45-09:55

09:50-09:55
09:55-10:25
10:25-11:05

10:25-11:15

11:05-11:30
11:15-11:45
11:15-11:40
11:30-13:00
11:40-11:45
11:40-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:10
12:00-12:30
12:00-12:30
12:10-13:10
12:30-14:00
12:30-13:40
13:00-13:15
13:10-13:40
13:15-14:05
13:40-14:40
13:40-13:55
14:00-14:30
14:05-14:35
14:30-14:45
14:30-14:45
14:35-15:35
14:40-16:35
14:45-15:45
14:45-14:50
14:50-15:05
15:05-15:10
15:20-15:35
15:35-17:05
15:35-16:50

CREW
FE-2

CDR, FE-1, FE-

2-16
FE-2

CDR

FE-1,FE-2, FE-2-

16

CDR
FE-2-16
FE-1,FE-2
CDR,MS2
FE-1

FE-2

FE-1, FE-2, FE-

2-16

FE-2

FE-1
FE-2-16
FE-2

FE-1
FE-2-16
CDR,MS2
FE-2
CDR,MS2
FE-2
FE-2-16

FE-1, FE-2-16

CDR, MS2
FE-2-16
FE-1
CDR
FE-2
FE-1
FE-2-16
FE-2-16
FE-2-16
FE-2-16
CDR
FE-2-16

Form 24 for 02/10/08

ACTIVITY
SLEEP - data log FE2
Morning inspection

Morning inspection
Post-sleep
BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST

EVA Hygiene Break/Prebreathe
Prep for Work

Prep for Work

Preparation for EVA, Campout
SM HAM Radio Deactivation
Lab Window Shutter Close

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Handrail installation in vestibule between NODE2 and PMA2
ODF replacement
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Transfer from the Shuttle and dismantling of IELK for FE2 in Soyuz 221

Physical Exercise (TVIS)

IELK Replacement in Soyuz 221, seat liner relocation
ISS Crew Adaptation

EMU purge

Assembly and transfer of IELK for FE2 to USOS
EMU Prebreathe

Physical Exercise (RED)

PWR transfer to Shuttle

Sokol Space Suit leak check

Crew Lock Depress

Counter Measure System (CMS) Overview

Drying Sokol Space Suits

Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

SSRMS operator assistance

Physical Exercise (VELO + RED) day 3

Power outlet 1 config in Node 2 to dismantle PWS
PWS Power up in Node2

Activation of power outlet 1 in Node 2 after dismantling PWS
Familiarization with Physical Exercise and CEVIS procedures
Physical Exercise (RED)

Unpack dual ice packs during 1E flight



15:45-17:15
16:50-17:00
17:00-17:20
17:00-17:15
17:15-17:20
17:20-18:20
18:20-18:50
18:20-19:00
18:20-18:35
18:35-18:40
18:40-19:10
18:50-19:50
19:10-19:15
19:10-21:05
19:15-21:15
19:50-20:20
19:50-21:05
20:30-21:05
21:05-21:20
21:15-22:30
21:15-21:20
21:20-21:25
21:20-21:40
21:25-21:40
21:40-21:55
21:40-21:55
21:55-22:10
21:55-22:00
21:55-22:00
22:00-22:40
22:00-22:25
22:10-22:25
22:25-22:30
22:25-22:40
22:30-22:40
22:30-22:35
22:35-22:40
22:40-22:55
22:55-23:00
22:55-23:00
22:55-23:15
23:00-23:15

FE-1

FE-2, FE-2-16
FE-2

FE-2-16

FE-1

FE-2-16

FE-2

FE-1

FE-1

FE-1

CDR, FE-2-16
FE-1

FE-2

FE-1

CDR

FE-2-16

CDR

CDR, FE-2-16
FE-2

FE-1

CDR, FE-2-16
FE-1

CDR, FE-2-16
CDR, FE-2-16
FE-1

FE-2-16

FE-1

CDR

FE-1

CDR

FE-2-16
FE-2-16

CDR

FE-2-16

FE-2

FE-2

FE-2
CDR
FE-1, FE-2-16
CDR
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Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 3

Verify Node2 CBM Status

CCISS FE2 Heart Rate Study Data Download and Stow
Familiarization with Physical Exercise and TVIS procedures
Terminate Sokol suit drying, start glove drying

LUNCH

Installation of Portable Fan Unit in Node 2

Node 2 Starboard Hatch PPRV Sample Port Seal R&R

Sokol Space Suit closeout ops, stow in Soyuz Habitation Module
On MCC GO ISS repress from Progress 363 2nd section of CpllK (start)
COXX maintenance

In preparations for next day's task

ISS O2 repress from Progress 363 2nd section of CpllK (terminate)
Columbus Module Unberth & Install

ISS RS plug-in audit

Set up the Vacuum Access Jumper (VAJ) prior to vestibule pressurization
ISS Crew Adaptation

Prep for Work

CBM First stage capture

Post-EVA ops

EVA Glove Photo Setup

SSRMS maneuver to limp mode

IMS Update

Columbus Common Berthing Mechanism (CBM) Second Stage Capture
Acquire Bolts on Columbus Common Berthing Mechanism (CBM)
Verify UMN-1 Flow Meter Positions

Prep for Work

Transfer TVIS/RED/CEVIS/HRM data to MEC

Columbus - Safing prior to installation

Prep for Work

Prep for Work

Private Medical Conference (S-band)

Questionnaire — FE2

Daily Food Prep

Questionnaire - FE2

EVA photo downlink

DCS battery charging

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Start ISS 02 system detailed leak check

Node 2/ Columbus Vestibule Repress and Leak Check

Prep for Work

Daily Food Prep



23:00-23:15
23:15-23:20
23:15-23:30
23:15-23:45
23:20-23:50
23:30-00:00
23:45-00:15
23:50-00:10
00:00-00:15
00:10-00:20

00:15-01:15

00:20-00:25
00:25-01:15
01:15-09:45

Task List

Notes:

FE-2
CDR
FE-2
FE-1, FE-2-16
CDR
FE-2
FE-1, FE-2-16
CDR
FE-2
CDR

FE-1, FE-2, FE-
2-16

CDR
CDR

FE-1
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Prep for Work

Columbus Vestibule Leak Check Reading
Private Family Conference (Ku + S-band)
DINNER

DINNER

DINNER

Daily Food Prep

Terminate Columbus Vestibule Leak Check
Daily Food Prep

Pre-sleep

Pre-sleep

Start Node 2 / Columbus leak check

Pre-sleep

SLEEP

PLANTS-2. Payload Status Check and Photography

TBY (Universal Bioengineering Thermostat). Temperature check

1. See OSTP for references to US activities.
2. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion, Report to MCC
End of Radiogram



